  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
August, 2001– Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
MC34151/D
MC34151, MC33151
High Speed Dual
MOSFET Drivers
The MC34151/MC33151 are dual inverting high speed drivers

0k
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC34151D SO–8 98 Units/Rail
MC34151P PDIP–8
MC33151D SO–8
PDIP–8
P SUFFIX
CASE 626
1
8
50 Units/Rail
98 Units/Rail
SO–8
D SUFFIX
CASE 751
1
8
MC33151DR2 SO–8 2500 Tape & Reel
MC34151DR2 SO–8 2500 Tape & Reel
MC33151P PDIP–8 50 Units/Rail
MARKING
DIAGRAMS
x = 3 or 4
A = Assembly Location
WL, L = Wafer Lot
YY, Y = Year
WW, W = Work Week
PIN CONNECTIONS
1
2
3
4 5
6
7
8N.C.
Logic Input A
Gnd
Logic Input B
N.C.
Drive Output A
VCC
Drive Output B
(Top View)
MC33151VDR2 SO–8 2500 Units/Rail
ALYW
3x151
1
8